KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE KASARAGOD

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LOWER DIVISION CLERK

(Cat. No. 414/16 & 415/16)

Department : VARIOUS

Date of receipt of the reporting vacancy : 15.03.2021 to 19.03.2021

No. of vacancies reported : 05 (02 Fresh + 03 NJD)

<u>Pending turns</u>:

Thrown out - Nil NCA - Nil

NJD - (1) NJD comp to Sl. No. 110 LPE

(2) NJD comp to Sl. No. 460 LPE
(3) NJD comp to Sl. No. 530 LPE
(4) NJD comp to Sl. No. 320 LPE
(5) NJD comp to Sl. No. 350 LPE
(6) NJD comp to Sl. No 480 LPE

TPO - MR XXXIV 94 LC/AI to MR XXXV 6 M (07 Turns) AV - 03 (02 AV due on 01.05.2021 & 01 AV due on 01.06.2021)

Main rotation stands at : MR XXXV 7 OC (Already filled up)

Date of advice : 29.04.2021

SI. No. stands at : 573 (Already filled up)

Sl.	DA	Name & Address	Rank Community		Rotation as approved by	Department	Remarks
No.	Sl. No.		No		the Commission		
1	574	MINIMOL S T MAHIMA PANDARATHOTTAM THIRUPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUPURAM 695133	526	LATIN CATHOLIC	MR XXXIV 94 LC/AI TPO now satisfied	Scheduled Caste Development Dept	District Vacancy
					MR XXXV 8 LC/AI ke		
2	575	REJANI R KRISHNAKRIPA PATTOOR,ALAPPUZHA DIST PATTOOR P O PIN: 690529.	242	-	MR XXXV 9 OC	Scheduled Caste Development Dept.	District Vacancy
3		SHANID K K KOCHUPURAKKAL HOUSE PERIYANGANAM NILESWARAM PERIYANGANAM PO KASARAGOD 671 314.	127 B/T		NJD compensation to Sl. No. 110 LPE	Land Revenue	District Vacancy

4	RAJU K KAPPITHOTTAM HOUSE KAPPITHOTTAM BALANTHODE PO RAJAPURAM VIA KASARAGOD 671 532.	128 B/T	-	NJD compensation to Sl. No. 460 LPE	Land Revenue	District Vacancy
5	RENUKA P V K R HOUSE NEAR BEDAKAM TILES THOTTATHILKANDAM KUNDAMKUZHY, CHENGALA KASARAGOD 671 541	129 B/T	-	NJD compensation to Sl. No. 530 LPE	Motor Vehicles	District Vacancy

Thrown		DIRECT			LPE			DA			Grand	
	Out	OC	ВС	NJD	Total	Fresh	NJD	Total	Fresh	NJD	Total	Total
Previous	01	119	118	43	280	28	67	95	09	02	11	386
Present	-	01	01	-	02	-	03	03	-	-	-	05
Total	01	120	119	43	282	28	70	98	09	02	11	391

List of unfilled turns of Communities : NIL

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KASARAGOD.

Jas/